Date

Oklahoma Humanities Grants Funded 2021-2022

Organization

Major & Challenge Grants

4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
4 /22/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022
9/30/2022

Oklahoma International Dance Festival
Woody Guthrie Coalition

Norman Cultural Connection

Tulsa Historical Society & Museum

Black Liberated Arts Center, Inc.
Oklahoma City Museum of Art

Seminole Nation Historical Society

Tulsa Inclusive Entertainment
Northeastern State University - Tahlequah
First Americans Museum

Thick Descriptions

Woodring Wall of Honor and Veterans Park, Inc.

Oklahoma State University Museum of Art
Oklahoma State University

University of Science & Arts of Oklahoma
Tulsa Air & Space Museum

First Americans Museum

Friends of the Lawton Public Library
Oklahoma City University

Tulsa Chautauqua

Missouri State University

RACE Dance Collective

Seminole Nation Historical Society

Award

$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$3,870.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$10,000.00
$5,000.00
$6,000.00
$20,000.00
$5,000.00
$13,650.00
$3,500.00
$5,000.00
$20,000.00
$18,000.00
$15,000.00
$8,500.00
$5,000.00
$10,000.00
$4,975.00
$4,950.00
$15,000.00

Project

OIDF Presents Richard Move

2022 WoodyFest Humanities-Based Outreach

African Drumming and Dance Workshop

The Tulsa Club: Social Club to Art Deco Icon

The BLAC, Inc. 50th Anniversary Oral History Project
Abbas Kiarostami: Beyond the Frame

47th Annual Wewoka Sorghum Festival and PLAY Day
Twisted Arts Presents: Aggressive Glamour-The Politics of Drag
50th Annual Symposium on the American Indian
Interpreting the Mound Experience

2022 Oklahoma Crowns Tea

The Huey - The Iconic Workhorse of Vietnam

Small Worlds and Contradictions

Writers on Greenwood with Colson Whitehead
Building Bridges 2.0: Liberty, Quality, and Justice
Tuskegee Legacy Exhibition: Phase Il

One Place, Many Nations: Acknowledging the 39
American Aviation: Barnstorming to Mach 1
Conversations with Poet Jericho Brown

American Aviation: Barnstorming to Mach 1

The Music of Our Elders - Preserving Plains Apache Music
RACE's Hip Hop Nutcracker - Spanish Immersion
Barking Water - The Story of Wewoka
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Date Organization

9 /30/2022 Chickasaw Foundation
9 /30/2022 Friends of Pawnee Bill Ranch Assn.

Opportunity Grants
12/17/2021 Oklahoma Foundation for Excellence
2 /15/2022 Oklahoma Historical Society
2/16/2022 SPARK! Creative Lab, Inc.

4 /7 /2022 MO-KS Riverbend Chapter, Louis & Clark Trail Fndn.

6/29/2022 Newkirk Community Historical Society

8/17/2022 World Literature Today

8/18/2022 Stephens County Historical Museum

9/13/2022 East Central University Foundation

9/13/2022 American Folklore Society

9 /13/2022 Plains Indians & Pioneers Historical Foundation
9/28/2022 Sapulpa Public Library

9/28/2022 Metro Caddo Cultural Club

9/28/2022 Local Learning: The National Network for Folk Arts

Award

$10,000.00
$10,000.00

$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$941.00
$1,500.00
$1,394.00

$862.50
$1,500.00
$1,500.00

$700.50
$1,500.00
$1,500.00
$1,350.00

Project

Chickasaw Foundation Inchokkaalaali (I'm Visiting)

Pawnee Bill's Original Wild West Festival

Virtual Colonial Days: Agents of Change

Oklahoma Farm-To-Table Festival

YIELD/We Belong to the Land

Nathaniel Pryor Brought Us Here

2022 Charlie's Storytellers

Red Dirt and Brownfields: Perspectives on Ecological Restoration
Oklahoma: Its Story and Its People from Statehood - 2020

How to Perfect Fallibility and Make Productive Mistakes
Oklahoma, Centered: American Folklore Society Annual Meeting
Plains Art Through the Centuries

Oklahoma Authors Showcase

The Caddo American Indian Festival 2022

What Is Teaching: Counter(ing) Narratives with Primary Sources
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